KA487 - ZIPPED NECK SWEATSHIRT

KA487 ZIPPED NECK SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Dark Grey

[ white

XS
16
68
49
65.55

. Light Royal Blue

S
16
70
52

66.25

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

80% cotton / 20% polyester (Ash Heather: 79% cotton / 20% polyester / 1% viscose)
LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece) treatment

3-thread brushed fleece in combed cotton

Set-in sleeves

Zip neck with matching plastic zipper

Contrasting taped neck (Oxford Grey contrast for all colours, except for Oxford Grey and
Ash Heather body where neck tape is Navy)

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

oA X

[E52025 : p. 216
2024 : p. 437

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
16 16 16 16 16 16
72 74 76 78 80 82
55 58 61 64 67 70
67.05 67.75 68.55 69.25 70.25 71.25
. Navy Oxford Grey . Red
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