

KA487 ZIPPED NECK SWEATSHIRT**KARIBAN****MAIN FEATURES**300 g/m²

80% cotton / 20% polyester (Ash Heather: 79% cotton / 20% polyester / 1% viscose)

LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece) treatment

3-thread brushed fleece in combed cotton

Set-in sleeves

Zip neck with matching plastic zipper

Contrasting taped neck (Oxford Grey contrast for all colours, except for Oxford Grey and Ash Heather body where neck tape is Navy)

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Certifications:STANDARD
100**Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh



2025 : p. 216

2024 : p. 437

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./pc	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16
Body Length (A)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82
Chest Width (B)	49	52	55	58	61	64	67	70
Sleeve Length (C)	65.55	66.25	67.05	67.75	68.55	69.25	70.25	71.25

**COLORS:**

Black
 White

Dark Grey

Light Royal Blue

Navy

Oxford Grey

Red